
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard (2)

20 - 22 November 2020

Renault Clio Cup

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 10:00, End : 10:20

1 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 1 40.428 1:03.213 1:43.641 8 - - 132.8

2 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 2 40.764 1:03.109 1:43.873 10 0.232 0.232 132.6

3 GPA RACING POUGET David 3 40.534 1:03.340 1:43.874 11 0.233 0.001 132.5

4 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 4 40.722 1:03.166 1:43.888 10 0.247 0.014 132.5

5 MILAN COMPETITION TIERCE Corentin 5 40.523 1:03.520 1:44.043 8 0.402 0.155 132.3

6 BRS RACING TEAM SCHEIER Johan Borris 6 40.805 1:03.349 1:44.154 11 0.513 0.111 132.2

7 BRS RACING TEAM BRICHE Florian 7 40.632 1:03.543 1:44.175 11 0.534 0.021 132.2

8 BRS RACING TEAM BOECKLER Romain J 1 40.768 1:03.415 1:44.183 10 0.542 0.008 132.2

9 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 8 40.860 1:03.686 1:44.546 8 0.905 0.363 131.7

10 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume 9 40.806 1:04.049 1:44.855 11 1.214 0.309 131.3

11 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 1 40.946 1:04.145 1:45.091 11 1.450 0.236 131.0

12 T2CM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 10 40.791 1:04.494 1:45.285 7 1.644 0.194 130.8

13 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent G 2 41.184 1:04.241 1:45.425 10 1.784 0.140 130.6

14 GPA RACING BALANDRAS Vincent 11 41.414 1:04.547 1:45.961 8 2.320 0.536 129.9

15 GPA RACING RIVALS Fabien G 3 41.597 1:04.595 1:46.192 11 2.551 0.231 129.7

16 GPA RACING NICLOT Franck G 4 41.649 1:04.756 1:46.405 10 2.764 0.213 129.4

17 T2CM SHUNKER Veenesh G 5 41.619 1:05.143 1:46.762 10 3.121 0.357 129.0

18 GM SPORT MOREAU Matthieu 12 42.784 1:06.178 1:48.962 3 5.321 2.200 126.4

19 GPA RACING ROSTANT Gaël G 6 42.990 1:06.862 1:49.852 9 6.211 0.890 125.3
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